Unicode (Latin Extended) Cheatsheet

Latin Extended-A

Hex
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
010A
010B
010C
010D
010E
010F
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
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0118
0119
011A
011B
011C
011D
011E
011F
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
012A
012B
012C
012D
012E
012F
0130

Dec Char
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Description
A with macron
A with macron
A with breve
A with breve
A with ogonek
A with ogonek
C with acute
C with acute
C with circumflex
C with circumflex
C with dot
C with dot
C with caron
C with caron
D with caron
D with caron
D with stroke
D with stroke
E with macron
E with macron
E with breve
E with breve
E with dot
E with dot
E with ogonek
E with ogonek
E with caron
E with caron
G with circumflex
G with circumflex
G with breve
G with breve
G with dot
G with dot
G with cedilla
G with cedilla
H with circumflex
H with circumflex
H with stroke
H with stroke
| with tilde
| with tilde
| with macron
| with macron
| with breve
| with breve
| with ogonek
| with ogonek
| with dot

Hex
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
013A
013B
013C
013D
013E
013F
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
014A
014B
014C
014D
014E
014F
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
015A
015B
015C
015D
015E
015F
0160
0161
0162

Dec Char
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Description
dotless |
Latin Capital Ligature I1J
Latin Small Ligature 1J
J with circumflex
J with circumflex
K with cedilla
K with cedilla
Kra
L with acute
L with acute
L with cedilla
L with cedilla
L with caron
L with caron
L with middle dot
L with middle dot
L with stroke
L with stroke
N with acute
N with acute
N with cedilla
N with cedilla
N with caron
N with caron
N with apostrophe
Eng
Eng
O with macron
O with macron
O with breve
O with breve
O with double acute
O with double acute
Latin Capital Ligature OE
Latin Small Ligature OE
R with acute
R with acute
R with cedilla
R with cedilla
R with caron
R with caron
S with acute
S with acute
S with circumflex
S with circumflex
S with cedilla
S with cedilla
S with caron
S with caron
T with cedilla

Hex Dec Char Description
0163 355 { T with cedilla

0164 356 T T with caron

0165 357 t T with caron

0166 358 T T with stroke

0167 359 t T with stroke

0168 360 U U with tilde

0169 361 G U withtilde

016A 362 U U with macron
016B 363 O U with macron
016C 364 U U with breve

016D 365 U U with breve

016E 366 U U with ring above
016F 367 G U with ring above
0170 368 U U with double acute
0171 369 (i U with double acute
0172 370 Y U with ogonek
0173 371 y U with ogonek
0174 372 W W with circumflex
0175 373 W W with circumflex
0176 374 Y Y with circumflex
0177 375 ¢ Y with circumflex
0178 376 Y Y with diaeresis
0179 377 Z Zwithacute

017A 378 z Z with acute

017B 379 Z Z with dot

017C 380 z Zwith dot

017D 381 Z Z with caron

017E 382 z Z with caron

017F 383 [ long S

Latin Extended-B

Hex Dec Char Description
0180 384 b B with stroke
0181 385 B B with hook
0182 386 B B with top bar
0183 387 b B withtop bar
0184 388 b Tone Six
0185 389 b Tone Six
0186 390 O OpenO
0187 391 C C with hook
0188 392 ¢ C with hook
0189 393 D AfricanD
018A 394 D D with hook
018B 395 d D with top bar
018C 396 d D with top bar
018D 397 Q Turned Delta
018E 398 3 Reversed E
018F 399 © Schwa
0190 400 & OpenE
0191 401 F F with hook
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Unicode (Latin Extended) Cheatsheet

Hex Dec Char Description Hex Dec Char Description
0192 402 f F with hook 01C2 450 # Latin Letter Alveolar Click
0193 403 G G with hook 01C3 451 | thin Letter Retroflex
0194 404 Y Gamma _ Click
0195 405 hy HV 01C4 452 DZ DZ with caron
0196 406 L lota 01C5 453 D3 cDa\:(/)i:]h Small Letter Z with
0197 407 + |1 with stroke — -

0198 408 K K with hook 01C6 454 dz DZ with caron
0199 409 K K with hook 01C7 455 L LI
019A 410 + L with bar 01C8 456 L.J L with Small Letter J
019B 411 A Lambda with stroke 01C9 457 | LI
019C 412 W Turned M O1CA 458 NJ. N -
019D 413 N N with left hook 01CB 459 N! N with Small Letter J
019E 414 n N withlong right leg 01CC 460 'jJ N .
019F 415 © O with middle tilde O1CD 461 A Awith caron
01A0 416 O O with horn 01CE 462 a  Awith caron
01A1 417 o O with hom O1CF 463 I I'with caron
01A2 418 Q Ol (= Gha) 01DO 464 ! |Wlth caron
01A3 419 q Ol (= Gha) 01D1 465 Cv) o] Wf’[h caron
01A4 420 P P with hook 01D2 466 0 O with caron
01A5 421 p P with hook 01D3 467 l:J U Wfth caron
01A6 422 R Latin Letter YR 01D4 468 U 3 mt: Z‘;rz:‘esis .
01A7 423 2 Tone Two 01D5 469 U macron
01A8 424 2 Tone Two - U with diaeresis &
01A9 425 5 Esh 01D6 470 U - on
01AA 426 Y tggn Letter Reversed Esh |01D7 471 U U with diaeresis & acute
P 01D8 472 (O U with diaeresis & acute

O1AB 427§ T with palatal hook 01D9 473 U U with diaeresis & caron
O1AC 428 T T with hook 01DA 474 O U with diaeresis & caron
01AD 429 € T with hook 01DB 475 U U with diaeresis & grave
O1AE 430 T T with retroflex hook 01DC 476 U with diaeresis & grave
01AF 431 U U with horn 01DD 477 5 TumedE
01B0 432 u U with horn 01DE 478 A Awith diaeresis & macron
01B1 433 U Upsilon 01DF 479 & Awith diaeresis & macron
01B2 434 L V with hook - Awith dot above &
01B3 435 Y Y with hook O1EO0 480 A - cron
01B4 436 y Y with hook - Awith dot above &
01B5 437 Z Z with stroke OlEl 481 a macron
01B6 438 z Z with stroke 01E2 482 /& /& with macron
01B7 439 3 Ezh 01E3 483 & A with macron
01B8 440 & Ezhreversed 01E4 484 G G with stroke
01B9 441 & Ezhreversed 01E5 485 g G with stroke
01BA 442 3 Ezh with tail 01E6 486 G G with caron
01BB 443 3 latin Letter Two with 01E7 487 é G w.ith caron

stroke 01E8 488 K K with caron
01BC 444 5 Tone Five 01E9 489 k K with caron
01BD 445 15 Tone Five O1EA 490 O O with ogonek
O1BE 446 3 Latin Letter In\_/erted O1EB 491 0 O with ogonek

Glottal Stop with stroke |1 495 O O with ogonek & macron
O1BF 447 p Latin Letter Wynn O1ED 493 @ O with ogonek & macron
01CO 448 | Latin Letter Dental Click O1EE 494 3 Ezh with caron
01C1 449 || Latin Letter Lateral Click

Hex
O1EF
01FO0
01F1
01F2
01F3
01F4
01F5
01F6
01F7
01F8
01F9
01FA
01FB
01FC
01FD
O1FE
O1FF
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
020A
020B
020C
020D
020E
020F
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
021A
021B
021C
021D
021E
021F
0220

Dec Char
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Description
Ezh with caron
J with caron
Dz
D with Small Letter Z
Dz
G with acute
G with acute
Hwair
Wynn
N with grave
N with grave
A with ring above & acute
A with ring above & acute
/AE with acute
/AE with acute
O with stroke & acute
O with stroke & acute
A with double grave
A with double grave
A with inverted breve
A with inverted breve
E with double grave
E with double grave
E with inverted breve
E with inverted breve
| with double grave
| with double grave
| with inverted breve
| with inverted breve
O with double grave
O with double grave
O with inverted breve
O with inverted breve
R with double grave
R with double grave
R with inverted breve
R with inverted breve
U with double grave
U with double grave
U with inverted breve
U with inverted breve
S with comma below
S with comma below
T with comma below
T with comma below
Yogh
Yogh
H with caron
H with caron
N with long right leg
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Unicode (Latin Extended) Cheatsheet

Hex Dec Char Description Latin Extended-Additional
0221 545 d. D with curl Hex Char Description
0222 546 8 OU 1E02 B B with dot
0223 547 8 OU 1E03 b B with dot
0224 548 Z Z with hook 1E0A D D with dot
0225 549 z Z with hook 1EOB d D with dot
0226 550 A Awith dot above 1E1E  F  F with dot
0227 551 a Awith dot above 1E1F  f F with dot
0228 552 E E with cedilla 1E40 M M with dot
0229 553 e E with cedilla 1E41 M with dot
022A 554 O gx:gndiaefesis & 1E56 P P with dot

— - 1E57 p P with dot
0228 555 § OMiih diaeresis & 1E60 S S with dot
022C 556 O Owithtide & macron  |LE6L S Swithdot
022D 557 & Owithtide & macron  |tE6A T Twithdot
022E 558 O O with dot above 1E6B  t T with dot
022F 559 © O with dot above 1E80 W Wwith grave
0230 560 O O with dot above & 1E81 W w Wfth grave
macron 1E82 W W with acute
= O with dot above & 1E83 W W with acute
0231 561 o macron 1E84 W W with diaeresis
0232 562 Y Y with macron 1E85 W W with diaeresis
0233 563 y Y with macron 1E9B {1 Long S with dot
0234 564 L L withcurl 1EF2 Y Y with grave
0235 565 n, N with curl 1EF3 ¥y Y with grave
0236 566 t T withcurl
0237 567 | DotlessJ
0238 568 & DB Digraph
0239 569 @ QP Digraph
023A 570 K Awith stroke
023B 571 £ C with stroke
023C 572 ¢ C with stroke
023D 573 t L with bar
023E 574 ¥ T with diagonal stroke
023F 575 g S with swash tail
0240 576 7 Z with swash tail
0241 577 P Glottal Stop
0242 578 7 Glottal Stop
0243 579 B B with stroke
0244 580 Y U bar
0245 581 A TurnedV
0246 582 K E with stroke
0247 583 ¢ E with stroke
0248 584 } Jwith stroke
0249 585 § Jwith stroke
024A 586 ( Q with hook tail
024B 587 q Q with hook tail
024C 588 R R with stroke
024D 589 ¥ R with stroke
024E 590 Y Y with stroke
024F 591 ¥ Y with stroke
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